
Type weg jaartal Wegnr. + wegvakBenaming/kruispuntbenaming/kwnrTraject lengtetraject van tot km

hoofdrijbaan

2020 N331d kom Zwartsluis - N 334 0,95 14,15 15,1

N331e N 334 - N 762 9,5 15,1 24,6

N331f N 762 - grens Flevoland 1,566 24,6 26,166

N332c Heeten - Nieuw Heeten 4,28 5,3 9,58

N334a Zwartsluis - N 375 3,667 0,013 3,68

N334g N 761- A 32 0,726 20,3 21,026

N337a Deventer - Olst 7,09 3,76 10,85

N337b Olst - Wijhe/N756 5,3 10,85 16,15

N337c Wijhe (N 756) - Zwolle 12,233 16,15 28,383

N341a Ommen/N 347 - Den Ham 5,823 0,027 5,85

N342c Zijtak N 342 - N 735 (rondweg) 3,88 56,57 60,45

N342e Denekamp - grens Duitsland 2,367 69,41 71,777

N343a Oldenzaal - N738 (Weerselo) 5,9 0,4 6,3

N343g Langeveen - Gravenlandweg 1,69 23,39 25,08

N343h Gravenlandweg - Kloosterhaar/N 341 3,78 25,08 28,86

2021 N343i Kloosterhaar/N341 - rotonde Vechtbrug 8,94 28,86 37,8

N343j Rotonde Vechtbrug - Hardenberg 1,45 37,8 39,25

N346e De Poste/ N 347 - N 741 (Delden) 6,64 36,61 43,25

N347a Haaksbergen - N 740 (Hengevelde) 6,06 0,05 6,11

N347b N 740 (Hengevelde) - N 346 4,284 6,11 10,394

N348a Deventer - N 766 6,604 46,846 53,45

N348b N 766 - N 332 9,45 53,45 62,9

2022 N349d Ootmarsum - Denekamp 8,88 16,42 25,3

N377c Nieuwleusen - N 48 8,64 13,51 22,15

N377d N 48 - N 343 9,73 22,15 31,88

N377e N343 - grens Drenthe 10,128 31,88 42,008

N731a Glanerbrug - Losser 3,745 0,755 4,5

N731b Losser - Overdinkel 1,83 4,5 6,33

N732a Lonneker - Losser 5,236 0,011 5,247

N734a Oldenzaal - Losser 4,591 0,08 4,671

N736a Oldenzaal-Rossum 3,337 0,963 4,3

N736b Rossum-Ootmarsum 5,44 4,3 9,74

N738a Hengelo - N343 (Weerselo) 7,13 2,48 9,61

N739a Haaksbergen - Beckum 4,876 1,96 6,836

N740a Delden - Bentelo 3,637 0,013 3,65

N740b Bentelo - N 347 (Hengevelde) 4,91 3,65 8,56

N741a Delden - Bornerbroek 6,65 0 6,65

N741b Bornerbroek - Almelo 1,7 6,65 8,35

N743b N 744 (Zenderen) - Borne (Platenkamp) 1,94 53,41 55,35

2023 N747a Geesteren - N343 (Knoefbakker) 1,085 0,25 1,335

N748a Vriezenveen-Geesteren 4,6045 0,14 4,7445

N751a Wierden - Daarle 7,634 1,12 8,754

N751b Daarle - Den Ham 3,396 8,754 12,15

N752a Markelo - rotonde (Elsen) 2,815 0,935 3,75

N752b rotonde (Elsen) - Rijssen 4,098 3,75 7,848

N753a Markelo - Goor 3,656 27,3 30,956

N754a Diepenheim - Markelo 3,606 0,007 3,613

N758a Zwolle - Nieuwleusen 8,38 2,72 11,1

N759a Hasselt - Genemuiden 3,696 0,004 3,7

N761b einde kom Oldemarkt -  Willemsoord 6,078 5,445 11,523

N761c Willemsoord -  N 334 (Steenwijk) 1,352 11,523 12,875

2024 N762a N331 (Vollenhove) - N334 (Blauwe Hand) 7,743 0,018 7,761

N763a Kampen - grens Gelderland 7,176 1,5 8,676

N764a Zwolle - IJsselmuiden 6,187 4,449 10,636

N764b IJsselmuiden - N 50 (Kampen) 3,199 10,636 13,835

N766a Deventer - N 348 3,51 0,032 3,542

N824a gr. Gelderland - Diepenheim 2,419 9,971 12,39

N855a grens Drenthe - Steenwijk (A 32) 3,733 25,984 29,717

parallelweg

2020 N334f N 333 - N 761 3,282 17,018 20,3

N337c Wijhe (N 756) - Zwolle 12,233 16,15 28,383

N343d Fleringen/N 349 - N 746 3,6 12,17 15,77

2021 N346e De Poste/ N 347 - N 741 (Delden) 6,64 36,61 43,25

N347a Haaksbergen - N 740 (Hengevelde) 6,06 0,05 6,11

N347b N 740 (Hengevelde) - N 346 4,284 6,11 10,394

N347h Lemele-Noord - Ommen 3,93 31,97 35,9

2022 N348d N35 - Lemelerveld 7,289 66,611 73,9

N350a A1 - Holten 2,53 0 2,53

N350b Holten - Rijssen 5,387 2,53 7,917

N377b A 28 (Lichtmis) - Nieuwleusen 6,11 7,4 13,51

N743a Almelo - N 744 (Zenderen) 3,21 50,2 53,41

2023 N743b N 744 (Zenderen) - Borne (Platenkamp) 1,94 53,41 55,35

N761c Willemsoord -  N 334 (Steenwijk) 1,352 11,523 12,875

2024 N764a Zwolle - IJsselmuiden 6,187 4,449 10,636

N764b IJsselmuiden - N 50 (Kampen) 3,199 10,636 13,835

V20 kanaal Almelo-Nordhorn 24,89 0 24,89

fietspad

2020 N332c Heeten - Nieuw Heeten 4,28 5,3 9,58

2021 N346e De Poste/ N 347 - N 741 (Delden) 6,64 36,61 43,25

N347h Lemele-Noord - Ommen 3,93 31,97 35,9

N348b N 766 - N 332 9,45 53,45 62,9

2022 N348c N 332 - N 35 3,813 62,9 66,713



N375a grens Drenthe - Beukers 5,099 23,519 28,618

N377e N343 - grens Drenthe 10,128 31,88 42,008

N731a Glanerbrug - Losser 3,745 0,755 4,5

N735a Oldenzaal-De Lutte 5,623 0,3 5,923

N739a Haaksbergen - Beckum 4,876 1,96 6,836

N740a Delden - Bentelo 3,637 0,013 3,65

N740b Bentelo - N 347 (Hengevelde) 4,91 3,65 8,56

N741a Delden - Bornerbroek 6,65 0 6,65

N741b Bornerbroek - Almelo 1,7 6,65 8,35

2023 N747a Geesteren - N343 (Knoefbakker) 1,085 0,25 1,335

N748a Vriezenveen - Geesteren 4,6045 0,14 4,7445

N753a Markelo - Goor 3,656 27,3 30,956

N757a Wijthmen - Dalfsen 6,792 0,01 6,802

N762a N 331 (Vollenhove) - N 334 (Blauwe Hand) 7,743 0,018 7,761

2024 N764a Zwolle - IJsselmuiden 6,187 4,449 10,636

N766a Deventer - N 348 3,51 0,032 3,542

N855a grens Drenthe - Steenwijk (A 32) 3,733 25,984 29,717


